
Faculty Handbook Committee
Faculty Senators
A&S Fred Knowles feknowles@valdosta.edu C Sen 2015-2018
COA Tommy Crane tjcrane@valdosta.edu Sen 2013-2016
A&S Marty Williams mlwillia@valdosta.edu Sen 2015-2018
COBA Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2015-2018
General Faculty
COA David Springfield daspring@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
A&S Gary L. Wood lwood@valdosta.edu 2015-2016 updated	11/11/15
COBA Ellen Stevens ecsteven@ valdosta.edu 2015-2016 updated	11/03/15
COEHS Dharini Bhammar dmbhammar@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2015-2016
LIB Catherine Bowers csbowers@valdosta.edu 2015-2016


